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Colin Abbott 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dan Abel 0.89 0.89 1 636.35

Eric Abraham 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robert Abraham 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Conor Abrahams 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mieke Acda 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cheance Adair 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrew Adam 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Pauline Adams 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Isaac Adams 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cynthia Adams 1.30 1.00 2.30 2 1644.50

Susan Adams 1.00 0.44 0.19 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.63 6 3310.45

Paul Adams (Whitby, ON) 1.00 0.44 0.19 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 6.07 8 4340.05

Paul Adams (Whitehorse, YT) 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Briana Agenbroad 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ian Agnew 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Alvaro Aguirre 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alejandro Aguirre 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Ahern 0.61 1.00 1.61 2 1151.15

Alix Ahmed 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Rick Aird 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Joanne Aitken 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Deb Ajango 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ari Akanno 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lars Akerberg 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eden Al 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eric Albertina 0.00 0.00 1 0.72

David Albisser 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Ryan Aldred 0.05 0.05 1 35.75

Christopher Alekandrou 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Aliluiko Alex 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lee Alexander 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Duncan Alexander 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Andy Alford 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Bryan Allemang 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Edward Allen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anita Allen 1.00 0.09 1.09 2 779.35

Jennifer Allen 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Peter Allen 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Giovanni Allevato 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nico Ambrose 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Stephen Ambrose 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robert Ameen 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Richard Ameen 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6 4290.00

Edoh Amiran 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Rick Amschler 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Ian Anderson 0.36 0.44 0.80 2 572.00

Peter Anderson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lyndon Anderson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Anderson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Danika Anderson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Leah Anderson 0.44 1.00 0.36 1.00 1.00 3.80 5 2717.00

Wayne Anderson 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.61 1.00 0.57 0.44 8.06 10 5762.90

Sylvia Anderson 0.79 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 9.79 10 6999.85

Johan Andie 0.44 0.19 0.63 2 450.45

Cassy Andrew 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Anglin 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Kyle Anibas 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Tim Antill 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Susan Antpoehler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

James Apetagon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joshua Apostol 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

John Philip Apostol 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Kyle Appleby 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gary Aprea 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tony Arcand 1.30 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 9.74 11 6964.82

Marijil Gagnon Archambault 0.19 0.19 1 135.85



Laurel Archer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cameron Archer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Doug Archibald 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Julie Ardoin 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kalkman Arie 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nicholas Arkell 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Linda Armstrong 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eliza Armstrong 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Marsha Arnold 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tom Arnold 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sucker Arthur 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Joanne Arthurs 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Janet Arthurs 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joanne Arthurs 1.00 0.44 0.44 1.88 3 1344.20

Jamie Arthurs 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Samuel Arvin 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Ben Ashwell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Astbury 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Angela Aston 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Richie Astridge 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nick Atkin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Attalia 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lina Augaitis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Synthia Auligne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Pauline Auty 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

James Aven 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Latham Avery 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kip B 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dubravka Babic 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Elaine Baden 0.89 1.00 1.89 2 1351.35

Sanjay Badhan 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Victor Baer 0.79 0.79 1 564.85

Ross Bagnell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Matthew Bailey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Claude Bailey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tony Bain 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Bill Bain 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shaheen Baker 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Bill Baker 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Leslie Baker 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Colin Baker 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Thomas Bakica 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

David Bakica 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Andrew Baldwin 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Aric Baldwin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Heather Ball 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Nicholas Ball 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David Ball 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steve Ball 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Stephen Ball 0.61 1.00 1.61 2 1151.15

Daniel Ballaam 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Rolf Balmer 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Janis Balodis 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Herb Balsom 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Russell Bamford 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Ihor Bandrivskyi 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Milos  Banic 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

Jeffrey Bannish 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Rolanda Barabonoff 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Franco Barbiero 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Shona Barbour 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Dave Barnes 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Luke Barrett 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Connor Barrett 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Rob Bartlett 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Deb Bartlette 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 7.44 8 5319.60

Bruce Barton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jan Bašta 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20



Craig Batchelor 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jim Bates 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Boris Batin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anette Baum 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sven Baumgarten 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Baxter 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mark Bayard 0.13 1.00 1.13 2 807.95

Pierre Beauvillier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Yannick Bedard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Bedard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carl Beet 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Loic Behin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dan Belanger 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jon Belanger 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Heather Bell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Orion Bellorado 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Benoit Benard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Billy Bender 0.19 0.44 0.63 2 450.45

Michael Bender 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Karen Bender 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Robyn Benincasa 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Elad Benjamin 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Owen Bennett 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jason Bennett 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Braden Benntt 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Ted Bentley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chloe Bentley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Beresferd 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sonja Berg 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

David Berg 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Asa Berg 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 0.44 0.44 11.20 14 8008.00

Marianna Berko 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Michael Bernardin 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Martin Bernardin 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00



Eric Bertherat 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Antoine Bertrand 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Tori Best 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sam Best 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 2.88 4 2059.20

Antoine Betat 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Edward Bevan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jason Biensch 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 0.44 4.32 6 3088.80

Jodi Bigelow 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Billings 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Pete Binion 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Wade Binion 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Tim Binstead 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Heather Birchard 0.00 1.00 1.00 2 715.72

Justin Bishop 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Joe Bishop 1.30 0.31 1.00 1.00 3.61 4 2581.15

Pete Bishop-Ponte 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Corinne Bjorge 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jim Black 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Simon Blackler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robert Blain 0.36 1.00 1.36 2 972.40

Lindsay Blair 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sam Blair 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Jay Blakeston 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Ian Blandin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kerry Blandin 1.00 0.36 0.44 1.80 3 1287.00

David Blaney 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Yevgeniys Blazevics 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jevgenijs Blazevics 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Giles Blessed 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ben Bloomfield 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Colleen Blouin 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Philippe Blouin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Blyth 0.61 1.00 1.61 2 1151.15

Charlie Bodkin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Russ Boffin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Danielle Bohemier Bernasconi 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Carly Bohman 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Danielle Boisvert 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Darrell Boldon 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Terry Bolland 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tony Bond 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eric Bongelli 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Glen Bonnici 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Todd Boonstra 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Toby Booth 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Pam Booth 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Tom Booth 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sean Booth 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Marty Borges 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kevin Borserio 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Richard Boruta 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Elizabeth Bosely 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.44 9 6034.60

Marie Boss 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Doug Bosworth 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alex Bouchard 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Ethan Boucher 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Linda Bourassa 1.00 0.44 0.44 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 5.32 7 3803.80

Tim Bourcy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Erica Bourdon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Veronique Bourgeois 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michelle Bourgon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michelle Bousquet 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Dennis Bousson 1.30 1.00 2.30 2 1644.50

John Bouteloup 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jacques Boutet 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

John Bowen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Todd Bowers 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eileen Jean Bowlby 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Kevin Bowlin 0.89 0.89 1 636.35

Jim Boyde 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 13.32 15 9523.80

Pam Boyde 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 13.32 15 9523.80

Joseph Boyden 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mackenzie Boyden 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Emily Boyes 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Dan Boyle 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sarah Boyle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bob Bradford 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Maren Bradley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dr John Bradley 0.36 1.00 1.36 2 972.40

Dorothy Brady 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Annie Dawson Brady 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Danny Brady 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Jeff Brady 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 5005.00

Jeff Brainard 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 6.44 7 4604.60

Olaf Braukmann 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Joern Braukmann 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Olaf Braukmann 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eric Braul 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Debbie Brax 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Michael Brazier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Molly Brazier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Aaron Brecka 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kevin Breker 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David Brena 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sean Brennan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dieter Brenner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark Brew 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kenneth Brewer 0.14 1.30 1.44 2 1029.60

Joshua Brewster 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Philip Bridgman 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Laurie Brine 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kurt Bringsli 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Jeandrew Brink 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ross Britt 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steve Britten 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rob Britton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jim Broad 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kristin Broadus 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Daphne Brockington 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Katherine Broderson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Emily Broderson 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Chris Broderson 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Richard Brondson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Rhiannon Bronstein 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wesley Brooks 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Gregory Broten 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Lisa Brougham 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Paddy Broughton 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Vince Brown 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Julie Brown 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Donna Brown 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter Brown 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Spencer Brown 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rex Brown 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Robert Brown 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Rick Brown 1.00 0.44 1.00 2.44 3 1744.60

Tracey Browne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

James Browning 0.40 0.44 0.84 2 600.60

Will Bruce 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave (Brucey) Bruce 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrew Bruemmer 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Rashad Brugmann 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeb Brugmann 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Meier Bruno 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Ken Brunton 0.44 0.61 1.05 2 750.75

Mike Buck 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00



Teri Buck 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Jim Buckingham 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Linz Buckingham 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Chris Bucknall 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter Budden 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Charles Budgett 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Adam Budzinski 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Alex Buetow 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sheena Bull 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Chris Bull 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tyson Bull 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Martin Bulmer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Janie Bulmer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dale Bulmer 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Lupine Bulmer 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Nicholas Burden 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kathy Burden 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Colin George Burden 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Avery Burke 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Paul Burke 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Natalie Burkhart 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ryan Burlingame 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Julian Burnard 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Iain Burnett 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Curt Burns 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Roland Burr 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kaki Burrus 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sam Burston 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sjouke Buruma 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Juergen Buschner 0.44 1.00 1.00 2.44 3 1744.60

Stan Bush 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Joel Buth 0.57 0.44 1.01 2 722.15

Darrelle Butler 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Cricket Butler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Stephen Butler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bill Butler 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Paul Butterworth 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Amy Byers 1.00 1.00 0.89 1.00 3.89 4 2781.35

Stephen Byrne 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Laura Cabott 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Frank Cahill 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Morgan Caira 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Terri Cairns 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark Cairns 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wendy Cairns 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Jenny Cairns 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Eliot Callahan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Leif Calvin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Julien Camaninin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jean Cameron 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Daniel Camp 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rob Campbell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alex Campbell 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Lionel Campbell 1.00 0.36 1.00 2.36 3 1687.40

Lynda Campbell 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Steve Cannon 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Amanda Cantal 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dan Cantrell 1.00 1.00 0.61 2.61 3 1866.15

Anthony Cape 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lynn Capen 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Denise Ann Marie Caposey 0.36 1.00 1.36 2 972.40

Melissa Carlick 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.44 4 2459.60

Eric Carmichael 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Liz Carr 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Solomon Carriere 1.30 1.00 1.00 3.30 3 2359.50

Bob Carrigan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shane Carritt 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lawrence Carter 0.44 0.44 1 314.60



Toshie Cartier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Emily Carty 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Steve Cash 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Mick (Richard) Cashen 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Robert Cassin 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Linda Casson 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Su Castle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Catto 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Margaret Caudle 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Paul Cavedasca 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Katie Chakhova 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wayne Chamberlain 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carmen Chandler 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Margrit Chang 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Maya Nadine Chang 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Maya Chang 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Owan Chantler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kaitlin Chantler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeff Chantler 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Kevin Chapman 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Perry Charlebois 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jason Charles 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Gary Charnell 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Derek Chart 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Aaron Chartier 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Marc-Andre Chartrand 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Randy Chatterjee 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jay Cherian 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Kyle Chernetz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris Cheysobhon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jacques Chicoine 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Richelle Chin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Daryl Chin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Katrina Chin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Fred Chin Sang 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Norbert Chowaniec 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Christina Chowaniec 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ione Christensen 0.00 0.00 1 0.72

Charles Christianson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Chris Christie 0.75 0.75 1 536.25

Ava Christl 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Joanna Chrystal 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andre Church 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Amber Church 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Randy Churchill 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mark Churchill 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anthony Cilia 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Davide Cina 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Viki Cirkvencic 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eoin Clancy 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Robert Clarence 0.13 0.13 1 92.95

Elias Clark 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Sheila Clark 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brent Clark 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Minnie Clark 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robin Clark 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joshua Clark 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Doug Clark 0.61 1.00 1.61 2 1151.15

Anne Clark 0.36 1.00 0.36 1.00 1.00 3.72 5 2659.80

Ryerson Clark 0.36 1.00 0.36 1.00 1.00 3.72 5 2659.80

Adam Clarke 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Janice Clarke 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Christina Clarke 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark Clay 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

George Clements 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dr Carl Clinton 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Richard Clives 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Elizabeth Clune 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 14.44 15 10324.60



Patricia Clune 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 18.32 20 13098.80

Thomas Coates 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Alysha Coates 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Peter Coates 1.00 0.44 0.44 0.36 2.24 4 1601.60

John Cobb 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Andrew Cobb 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Jerry Cochran 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Hugh Cocksedge 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Code 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ian Coe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Francois Coetzer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Philip Coetzer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steven Coffin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sam Coffman 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Don Cohen 0.79 1.00 1.00 2.79 3 1994.85

Phil Cole 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sam Colley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sharon Colley 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Rob Colliver 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Brandon Collyer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

A.J. Conley 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Laura Connolly 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sarah Connolly 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rod Connors 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Hayleigh Conway 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Karl Cook 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Celeste Cook 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Sharla Cook 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark Cookson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Pierre Corbeil 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Craig Corbett 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shawn Corrigan 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Cynthia Corriveau 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Costa 1.30 1.30 1 929.50



Genevieve Cote 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bruce Cough 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sophie Coupal 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

David Coupland 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Jennifer Courville 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Sebastien (Seb) Courville 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Allen Cousins 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jon Coventry 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Steven Covey 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Paul Cox 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrea Cox 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jay Cox 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David Coxhead 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brent Coyne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Toby Cracknell 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sarah Crane 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Charlie Crangle 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Carol Cratty 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sandra Crawford 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jim Creber 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

William S. Crew 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

William T. Crew 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Suzanne Crocker 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Darren Lee Crocker 1.00 0.61 1.61 2 1151.15

David Crockett 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Derek Crook 0.44 1.00 1.00 0.61 1.00 0.44 1.00 5.49 7 3925.35

Lauren Crooks 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Deb Crosby 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Helen-Holly Crouch 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Ralph Crouse 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Crouzat 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kevin Crowe 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Stuart Croxford 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Gerard Cruchon 1.30 1.30 1 929.50



Deborah Crump 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Hugh Culver 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bradley Cunnin 0.57 1.00 0.44 2.01 3 1437.15

Don Cunningham 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ashley Cunningham 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carol Cunningham 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris Cupp 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Helen Currey 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Joel Cusick 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Kohen Custer 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Heidi Cyr 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Samantha Dae Hamilton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Charles Dagostin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David M. Dahl 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.44 4 2459.60

Bruce Dailey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jim Daly 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brendan Daly 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Taras Danco 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Richard Danco 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Maggie D'Arcy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Deana Darnall 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Susan Darroch 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sarah Darroch 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tammy DaSilva 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Doreen Davenport 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Leslie Davenport 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 3.88 5 2774.20

Michelle Davids 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anna Davies 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kam Davies 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

John Davina 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Grant Davis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bob Davis 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Lana Davis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mick Dawson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Steve Dawson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kate Dawson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Glen Dawson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Barb Dawson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike De Abreu 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 6.88 8 4919.20

Donovan de Beer 0.36 0.44 0.44 1.24 3 886.60

Pieter De Bruyn 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wilco De Groot 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Thomas de Jager 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 8 5720.00

Sanne De Jongh 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jeremy de Kroon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Corné de Pijper 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Janet De Putter 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alex de Sain 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Katherin De visser 0.05 0.05 1 35.75

Kirsti de Vries 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.44 4 2459.60

Alexandre De Waele 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bart de Zwart 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Bob Dean 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Patrick Deer 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Sue Deforest 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rena Dehne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bill Deighan 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Andrea deJong 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Andrea deJong 1.00 0.44 0.44 1.88 3 1344.20

Sofia Delisimunovic 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Tim Dellaert 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Joanna deMontreuil 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Annemarie den Houting 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Annika den Ouden 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

George Denaro 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Robbie Denechazhe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robbie Denechezhe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris Denechezhe 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00



Bram Denhaan 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Andrew Denholm 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark J. DeNitto 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Denny 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cyril Derreumaux 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

John Ders 1.00 0.61 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.61 5 3296.15

Claire Desmarais 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 8.44 9 6034.60

Jeff Devlin 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Lisa Dewhurst 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lincoln Dews 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Roman Dial 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Thomas Diaper 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Harry Dickinson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter Dickinson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Trevor Dickinson (Fred) 0.44 0.19 0.63 2 450.45

Mark Dickson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gaetan Didier 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Andy Dietrick 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mark Diezmann 0.75 0.75 1 536.25

Andrea Dillon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeffery Dinsdale 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tyler Dinsdale 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Molly Dischner 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Blake Dismore 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Karl Dittmar 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

William Dixon 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Holly Dixon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jerry Dixon 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Ray Dobie 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mike Dodd 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Angus Dodd 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kimberly Dodds 1.00 0.44 0.44 1.88 3 1344.20

Nathan Doering 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Doerksen 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00



Keith Dolo 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Craig Domke 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Gaberik Dorion 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Keith Dorling 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Justin Dorn 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jason Doucet 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 2.88 4 2059.20

Marianne Douglas 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Jason Doverspike 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rodney Dowd 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mike Downs 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris Downs 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Connor Downs 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Edith Doyle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wolfgang Drescher 0.89 0.89 1 636.35

Maggie Drinkwater 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shara Dubeau 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Luke Duffy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sergiy Duko 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tracy Dumais 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Greg Dumka 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Don Duncan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tiffany Duncan 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Wally Duncan 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Natasha Dunmall 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mel Dunn 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rob Dunn 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Donna Dunn 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Marie Dunn 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Susan Dunsmore 0.36 1.00 0.44 1.00 0.44 3.24 5 2316.60

Jerrit Dupilka 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Dye 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Hayden Dyer 0.36 1.00 1.36 2 972.40

Jay Dzeylion 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joseph Dzeylion 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00



Tom Eagle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Johnny Eason 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Todd Ebert 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

John Eck 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sandy Eck 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ariana Edelman 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Brian Edelman 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Spencer Edelman 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 0.44 5.32 7 3803.80

Holly Edelson 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

James Edwards 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Derek Eftoda 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Patrick Egan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Debra Eisel 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rick Eisele 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bohdie Elias 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Matthew Elliott 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Jessica Elliott 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tony Ellis 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Seth Ellis 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Anthony Ellis 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Auden Endestad 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Douglas Endrizzi 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ivan English 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Ennis 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Jimmy Enns 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tomonao Enomoto 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michele Enright 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Trent Enzsol 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Darrin Erdahl 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alison Eremenko 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Kevin Erikson 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Caspar Erskine 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michelle Eshpeter 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Elysia Estee 0.44 0.44 1 314.60



Philippe Esteva 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nicolas Esteva 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shane Ethan 0.05 0.05 1 35.75

Dave Ethell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Martin Evans 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Denver Evans 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Celia Evans 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Morgan Evans 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lang Evans 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Joe Evans 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 0.61 7.05 8 5040.75

Dan Faber 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Erin Fabian 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Maureen Fair 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Don Fairbanks 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Anna Falcioni 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cathy Falconer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dean Falkenberg 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joel Famularo 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Frank Farah 0.57 0.57 1 407.55

Fred Farkvam 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Mark Farquharson 0.61 1.00 1.61 2 1151.15

Dr Michael Faughey-Scraggs 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Tom Feil 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Greg Fekete 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Kent Fenton 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Alex Ferguson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lesley Ferguson 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Jan Fermont 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Tobias Fetsch 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrew Feucht 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Christian Fibich 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Chris Field 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kent Fielding 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Lorne Filewych 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60



Fabienne Calvert Filteau 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

Robyn Findlater 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robert Finlay 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Druce Finlay 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Willis Fireball 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Firth 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Birgit Fischer 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Holger Fischer 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Ricki Fisher 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Hugh Fisher 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tyler Fissel 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kade Fissioli 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter Fitzgerald 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Fitzgerald 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Seb Fleet 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mirjam Fleming 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Martin Fletcher 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark Fletcher 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Jennifer Floyd 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Flux 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Katie Flynn 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brenda Forsythe 1.30 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 12.30 12 8794.50

Dirk Foss 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Dennis Fosseneuve 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

David Foster 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Murray Fowke 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

CJ Fox 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Damian Fraczek 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dawn Fralick 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 15.32 17 10953.80

John Frame 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kane Fraser 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Alex Fraser 0.44 0.19 0.63 2 450.45

Doug Fraser 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Don Fraser 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Camille Fraser 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Scott Fraser 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Julianne Fraser 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Jennifer Nycole Fratzke 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Glenna Fraumeni 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Axel Frenzel 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lucile Fressigne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Thomas Frey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Josh Friedman 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 5005.00

Cynthia Friedrich 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jed Friedrichsen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brad Friesen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Claude Frigon 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Cristi Frittaion 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Levi Froese 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David Froh 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Adam Frolic 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Frost 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Samantha Frost 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Alice Frost 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.44 4.19 5 2995.85

Pauline Frost 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.61 0.75 0.36 0.05 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 14.40 18 10296.00

Dave Fryer 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Yoko Fujiwara 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tom Fulop 1.00 0.36 1.36 2 972.40

Tunde Fulop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 14.88 16 10639.20

Robert Funk 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jamie Furniss 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Allison Furniss 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tamas Fustos 0.44 0.44 0.44 1.32 3 943.80

Itzik (Itzhah) Gabbay 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Julie Gabert 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Marc Gabrier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Gaede 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Robert D. Gaetz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Virag Gal 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mary Garden 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Geraldine Gardiner 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Michaud Garneau 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jim Garnett 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrew Garnham 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mike Garrett 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Hans Gatt 0.30 0.30 1 214.50

Sidey Gauthier 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Emile Gauthier 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Marian Geary 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steve Geick 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Shelley Gellatly 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 9.88 11 7064.20

Michele Genest 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michele Genge 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mathieu Genon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Megan Gent 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Julie Genzel 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Geoffrion 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Pascale Geoffroy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Julia Gerlach 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 5.44 6 3889.60

Chris Gerwing 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ken Gibbons 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mat Gibbs 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jodi Giesbrecht 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Russ Giesbrecht 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Erin Giesbrecht 0.61 1.00 1.61 2 1151.15

Cindy Gilday 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5 3575.00

Paul Gill 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robert Gill 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ryan Gillikin 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Richard Gillings 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Buck Gilson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Dan Girouard 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60



Greig Gjerdalen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Naomi Gladish 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Gavin Gleave 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Bailey Gleed 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Matthew Glerum 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Glynn-Morris 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Trystan Glynn-Morris 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Daniel Goetze 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Blake Gold 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Aaron Gomez 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Leslie Gomm 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Larry Gooder 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mike Gordon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shamus Gordon 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Tim Gordon 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Mark Gorman 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Laura Gosset 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Drew Gottenborg 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Grant Gould 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tom Gourley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Charmian Gradwell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Thomas Graefe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Skip Graham 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ken Graham 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Colin Graham 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Kouciah Graham 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Travis Grant 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Grant 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

David Gray 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Hilary Greaves 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Curt Green 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Su Green 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Colleen Green 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Julie Greening-Winkel 0.36 0.36 1 257.40



Laura Gregory 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wayne Gregory 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Gregory 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Derek Greidanus 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steve Grenham 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Clifford Grieves 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Griffin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kyra Griffin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Patrick Grillo 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark Grist 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brendon Grist 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Graham Groves 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brian Groves 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.56 0.44 1.00 5.00 6 3575.00

Conrad Gryba 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Chris Guenther 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Danny Guhl 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Jesse Guilliams 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Larry Guillingsrud 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Matt Gunning 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Gunning 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carmen Gustafson 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 4.88 6 3489.20

Göran Gustavsson 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Ugis Gutmanis 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Lyndsey Haak 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Diane Haak 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Aaron Hachey 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Ariane Haensel 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carsten Haensel 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brandon Hagen 0.05 0.05 1 35.75

Stanislav Hajsky 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

David Hales 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tania Halik 0.05 1.00 1.05 2 750.75

Gary Hall 0.09 0.09 1 64.35

Nathan Hall 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Olivia Hall 0.44 0.61 0.44 1.49 3 1065.35

Dan Hall 0.44 0.61 0.44 1.49 3 1065.35

Dave Halpine 0.05 0.05 1 35.75

Natalie Haltrich 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 2.88 4 2059.20

Susan Hamilton 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.44 4 2459.60

Joanne Hamilton-Vale 0.36 1.00 0.44 1.80 3 1287.00

Louise Hamlin 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Isabelle Hamm 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Craig Hammet 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carmen Hanak 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Roger Hanberg 1.30 1.00 2.30 2 1644.50

Risa Handler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeff Handler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stephen Handley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Colleen Haney 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeremy Hangslo 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Peggy Hanifan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bob Hanley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Norm Hann 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Todd Hanna 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Glenda Hanna 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kurt Hanneman 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shane Hansen 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Orion Hanson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter Hanzely 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dayna Harder 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Tytus Hardy 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Joshua Hardy 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Mike Hardy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brooke Harker 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Harley 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Thor Harley 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Mike Harlow 0.05 1.00 1.00 2.05 3 1465.75

Bob Harms 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Richard Harpham 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dorian Harries 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeff Harris 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Billy Harris 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

LouAnne Harris 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Yvonne Harris 1.30 1.30 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.60 7 5434.00

Audrey Harrop 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Royal Harrop 0.44 1.00 0.36 1.80 3 1287.00

Dave Harrow 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark Hart 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Karl Hartwick 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Michael Hartwick 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Shannon Hartwig 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Aiden Harvey 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Laurélie Harvey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Natasha Harvey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steve Harvey 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

David Hasenbeck 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Piers Haskard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark Hatcher 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Peter Hatcher 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Maureen Hatherely 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.44 4 2459.60

Neal Hatley 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Noel Hauck 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

John Havens 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lee Hawkings 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kim Hawkins 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stephanie Hawney 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Gregory Hayden 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jane Haydock 1.00 0.44 0.44 1.00 1.00 3.88 5 2774.20

Michael Hayes 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

James Hayes 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Gwyn Hayman 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Haynes 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Charlotte Healy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Healy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

James Heath 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Heaton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Claudia Hebert 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Marc Hebert 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Jim Heckler 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Rachel Hedlund 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kathy Heimerdinger 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Philippe Heitz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Heather Hellevang 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Hellier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rip Heminway 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Kaye Henderson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Donna Henneberry 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brendan Hennigan 0.30 1.30 1.60 2 1144.00

Bone Henningsen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Neil Herle 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Mike Heron 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Douglas Hess 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ethan Hess 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dwaine Heudes 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Louis Heudes 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Manuela Heyn-Dittbrenner 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Janne Hicklin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Oliver Hicks 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

W. Grady Hicks 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Haley Higdon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Adrienne Hill 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rob Hill 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Greg Hillier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jonathan Hillis 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

John Hinrichs 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Deb Hirst 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Joanna Hoad 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Tim Hockin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Hodgson 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.36 0.61 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.97 8 4983.55

Tina Hoeben 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Rick Hoegberg 0.36 1.00 0.36 1.72 3 1229.80

Gudrun Hoeher 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bernd Hoeher 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

John Hoffart 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Richard Holland 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Eva Holland 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Karen Holm 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Travis Holmes 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Mark Holmquist 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

William Holte 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mitchell Holte 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Lucas Holtzman 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Heather Hongslo 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jeremy Hongslo 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Ray Honovich 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Margaret Hood 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Trevor Hook 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

David Hook 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lenard Hopkins 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Dirk Horn 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Allan Hornby 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Randy Horne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peggy Hornell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alex Horner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Harry Horsley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sam Horsley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brian Horton 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Stephen Horton 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Matt Hosford 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mary Houck 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00



Ian Hourston 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Henning Hov 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Rob Howe 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Peter Howson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Matthew Hubert 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

David Huck 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tom Huckle 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Terri Huebler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brent Hughes 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ben Hughes 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tom Hughes 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Louis Hugh-Jones 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rodney Hulstein 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Devin Humble 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Jennifer Hunter 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ryan Hunter 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Simon Huntley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ian Huntsman 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Chad Hurry 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

John Hutchison 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Dave Hutchison 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5 3575.00

Rait Hutrov 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Rait Hutrov 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ivar Hütt 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tracey Hutton 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Thomas Huxtable 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carleen Hycha 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Richella Hyde 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Maitland Hyslop 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tony Hystek 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mario I'allier Desrosiers 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Michael Iles 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Martin Ilumets 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Hiromune Imai 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00



Scotty Imrie 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Arshad Imrit 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Derek Ingram 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

David Innes 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Hillar Irves 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Didi Irvine 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Diane Irvine 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Christine Irving 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

James Irving 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Thomas Irving 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kim Irwin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Trent Irwin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cindy Irwin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jodi Isenor 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Noel Ives 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joe Jack 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Charlotte Jacklein 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Dominic Jackman 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bob Jackson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Allan Jackson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris Jackson 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Jefferson Jacobs 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Terry Jacobsen 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Jeff Jager 0.44 1.00 0.36 1.80 3 1287.00

Edward Jager 1.00 0.79 0.44 2.23 3 1594.45

Jim Jager 1.30 1.00 0.79 1.00 0.44 4.53 5 3238.95

Steve Jaklitsch 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Matthias Jakob 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Harry James 0.13 0.13 1 92.95

Liam Janke 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

P.J. Jansen Van Rensburg 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stephen Jaques 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Austin Jatkowski 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Elizabeth Jayne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Peter Jayne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eric Jayne 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

John Jeffree 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Claire Jencks 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Clarence Jenkins 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Len Jenkins 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paula Jennings 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carolyn Jensen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave Jensen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kathleen (Kathy) Jensen 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Helen Jeong 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Thomas Jepsen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Thomas Jepsen Jr 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anne Jessup 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.88 5 2774.20

Andrew Jillings 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Raelina Jobin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Prezley Jobin 1.00 0.05 1.05 2 750.75

Bruce Jobin 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.05 6.05 7 4325.75

Lori Joe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dominic Johns 1.00 0.05 1.05 2 750.75

Donna Johns 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.05 5.05 6 3610.75

Matthew Johnson 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Carol Johnson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ron Johnson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Margaret Johnson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tomi Johnson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gord Johnson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Johnson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Harry Johnson 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Monica Johnson 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Carter Johnson 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5 3575.00

Kari Johnston 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Brandon Johnston 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Mike Joiner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Cory Jones 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Peter Jones 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Donna Jones 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robert Jones 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sebastian Jones 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Patricia Jones 0.44 1.00 1.00 2.44 3 1744.60

Adam Jordan 1.00 1.00 0.61 1.00 1.00 4.61 5 3296.15

Maili Jorro 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Daniel Joseph 0.05 1.00 1.05 2 750.75

Alex Joseph 0.44 0.19 0.44 1.07 3 765.05

Ernest Joseyounen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Solomon Joseyounen 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Peter Joyes 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Stephen Jull 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Brian Jungen 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Tony Juurlink 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andres Kaju 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Priit Kaldmäe 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Magnus Kaltenborn 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wing Kam 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jordan Kamerman 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Danusia Kanachowski 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nadia Kang 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Miyuki Kato 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Akiko Kawawada 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeff Kay 1.00 0.44 0.44 1.88 3 1344.20

Robert Kazik 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Markus Kellerhals 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Oliver Kellermann 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Lucas Kellermann 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Matt Kellow 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brian Kelly 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Austin Kelly 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David Kelly 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6 4290.00



Mark Kelsey 0.43 0.43 1 307.45

Brenton Kelsey 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Rod Skippy Kelson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wes Kemble 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.05 5.05 6 3610.75

Stacey Kemp 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stanick Ken 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robin Kendall 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

William Kennedy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sean Kennedy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ben Kennedy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jim Kennedy (Ireland) 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jimmy Kennedy (Yukon) 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Amy Kenny 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Scott Kerby 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Sixten Kerge 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Rudy Kerklaan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Indrek Kermon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jonathan Kerr 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Corrine Kerr 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Duane Kerr 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Christoph Kesting 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anne Keyworth 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Dimitri Kieffer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Marieke Kietselaer 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Rory Kilburn 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Kim 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Danise Kimball 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Will Kinder 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rob Kinder 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Vashti King 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jennifer King 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Steve King 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Frank Kingma 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Patricia Kinsella 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Yvonne Kinsey 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Wilma Kippers 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rise Kirby 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kyle Kirby 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter Kirby 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 4.44 5 3174.60

Midori Kirby 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 6.88 8 4919.20

Julie Kirk 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 5005.00

Gordon Kirkby 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jason Kirkoski 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

RD Kissking 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Deb Kitchener 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Seppo Kivioja 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Nap Kkaikka 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Logan Kleedehn 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

William Kleedehn 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Elvira Knaack 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stuart Knaack 1.00 0.44 0.44 0.44 2.32 4 1658.80

Peter Knamiller 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Simon Knapper 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Raymond Knechtel 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Knorr 0.79 0.79 1 564.85

Oliver Knox 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eric Kocher 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.36 3.36 4 2402.40

Rumi Kodama 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Verena Koenig 0.36 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.36 5 3117.40

Tetsuo Kogai 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Greg Konrad 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jon Koons 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Dwayne Kostura 0.89 0.89 1 636.35

Nicole Kovacs 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 2.88 4 2059.20

Ilona Kraemer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Barb Kraler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sonya Kramberger 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Wynee Krangle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Juanita Kremer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dale Krenzler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Marko Kretschmer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jan Kriska 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Roman Kristl 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brad Krog 1.00 0.13 1.13 2 807.95

Dawn Krog 1.00 0.13 1.13 2 807.95

Cascia Krolczyk 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Laure-Anne Krug 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robert Krushel 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter Kruszelnicki 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Zenon Kucheran 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stephen Kuhl 0.40 0.40 1 286.00

Adam Kulaga 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Anne Labelle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Benoit Labelle 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Peter Labor 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Linda Labyerse 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carl Lacelle 0.79 0.79 1 564.85

Samantha Lacourse 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Phil Lafave 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robert Lafontaine 1.00 0.44 0.44 1.00 0.44 3.32 5 2373.80

Paul Laforet 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Marie Laforme 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Richard Lain 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ted Laking 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Duhane Lam 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dwight Lamkin 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Logan Lamothe 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Karen Lampi 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeremy Lancaster 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Marie-Hélène Lance 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Connor Landick 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steven Landick 1.30 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 6.74 7 4819.10



Matt Landry 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Erin Lane 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Andrew Lane 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Heather Langlois 0.79 0.79 1 564.85

Sylvia Langmann 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Reed Langridge 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Payton Lanie 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Amy Lank 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Deborah Lantz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Lapierre 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Laprade 0.44 0.05 0.49 2 350.35

Vincent Larochelle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Colin Larocque 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carolyn Larratt 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ken Larsen 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jen Larsen 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Michelle  Larson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Denis Larson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Colleen Latham 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Colin Lathe 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Amélie Latour 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dr Jean-Francois Latour 1.00 0.36 1.00 1.00 3.36 4 2402.40

Jocelyn Latter 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Lauterbach 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Nathan Lauterbach 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Peter Laux 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Michael Lavelle 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Ian Lawler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andre Le Geyt 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sebastien Le Meaux 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sharman Learie 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jean Lebeau 0.05 0.05 1 35.75

Stéphane Leblond 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Maureen Leboeuf 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Connie Lebrun 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lorrie Lech 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Gunta Ledina 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jessica Lee 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

Cindy Lee 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Mia Lee 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6 4290.00

Rob Leef 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Anjie Lees 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Scott Legge 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Rod Leighton 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Mara Leitane 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anjeanette LeMay 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anjeanette LeMay-Crowtz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peteris Lendins 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bodo Lenitschek 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Darren Lentz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Barry Leslie 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

David Leslie 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steph Leson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Karen Lester 0.43 0.43 1 307.45

Nathan L'estrange 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Donna Letang 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Annie-Claude Letendre 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Monique Levesque 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 0.44 11.32 13 8093.80

Rony Levinson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave Levisky 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Bob Lewis 0.79 0.79 1 564.85

Abby Lewis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bev Lewis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jacqueline Lewis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave Lewis 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Jacqueline Lewis Octavio 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris Lewtas 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Ryan Libech 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Jerome Libecki III 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Galen Licht 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Maggie Lichter 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kelly Liebe 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Peter Liggins 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Caleb Light 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris Lightbound 0.44 0.44 0.44 0.44 0.44 0.44 2.64 6 1887.60

Martin Like 1.00 0.44 0.44 1.88 3 1344.20

Ashild Lilleholt-Hov 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sergio Linarello 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Leanne Lind 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Marek Lindmaa 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Eric Lindsey 0.36 0.44 0.80 2 572.00

Eric Lindskoog 0.43 0.43 1 307.45

Jody Linklater 0.36 0.05 0.41 2 293.15

Klayton Linklater 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Nicholas Linklater 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kelly Linklater 1.00 0.05 1.05 2 750.75

Jane Linley 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Kay Linley 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Exequiel Lira 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joseph Lishman 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Taylor Little 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave Little 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 3.44 4 2459.60

John Little 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.88 12 7779.20

George Ljljenskjold 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Wyn Lloyd 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Greg Lloyd 1.00 0.44 0.05 1.00 2.49 4 1780.35

Andrew Lodge 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Marjorie Logue 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Jim Lokken 1.30 1.30 1.00 3.60 3 2574.00

Reuhl Lombard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ben Lott 1.00 0.44 0.44 1.88 3 1344.20

Ken Lotze 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



River Lougheed 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sean Lougheed 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Dave Loustalot 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Love 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John T. Lovett 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Myrna Lowe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nathan Lowe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Donna Lue Reise 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sandra Luken 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.44 4 2459.60

Craig Lukins 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sam Lund 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Els Lundgaard 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Dara Lundon 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Christine Lundvall 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Carole Lundy 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Dylan Lupton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alexandra Luque 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Ron Lutz 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Tom Luxemburger 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anne Lynagh 0.30 0.30 1 214.50

Tim Lynch 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Trina Lynn Ross 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Allyson MacDonald 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jimmy MacDonald 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter MacDonald 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Adam MacDonald 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Austin MacDonald 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brad MacDonald 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brent MacDonald 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Sandra MacDougall 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Emily MacDougall 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kelsey MacDougall 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Max Mackay 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

David MacKay 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Jennifer MacKeigan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steve MacKeil 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brendan Mackenzie 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Zach Maclean 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Stu Maclean 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Laura Maclean 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sandra MacLeod 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Evan MacLeod 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave MacLure 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kendall Macmillon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Darcy MacNaughton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrew MacPhail 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ian MacPhail 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Devon MacPherson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Helena MacVane 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Urs Mader 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Erin MaGee 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Jason Magness 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brad Magnuson 1.00 0.44 1.00 2.44 3 1744.60

Shauna Magowan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

James Maher 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Jena Mailloux 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Oliver Main 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Roger Mainville 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Murray Maitland 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lisa Maitland 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alison Maksymchak 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jan G Malan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nicholas Malek 0.40 0.40 1 286.00

Shannon Mallory 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Marielle Maltais-Caron 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Karen Mann 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Peter Mant 1.00 0.44 0.44 0.44 2.32 4 1658.80

Kori Marchowsky 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Gienieczko Marcin 0.61 1.00 1.61 2 1151.15

Christophe Marie 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Rhonda Markel 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kailee Marland 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

Don Marrin 0.79 0.79 1 564.85

Ron Marsh 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Adrienne Marsh 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Neil Marshall 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brooke Martens 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gale Martha 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Josef Martha 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Murray Martin 0.13 0.13 1 92.95

Pierick Martin 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Glen Martin 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Stella (Mooney) Martin 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Ryan Martin 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Denis Mason 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

Seth Mason 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sally Mason 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Laura Mason 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Helen Mason 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Janice Mason 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Mike Massey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeremy Matlock 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chiharu Matsumoto 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Rosemary Matt 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Jeffrey Matthews 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

James Matthews 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Emily Matthews 1.00 1.00 0.05 2.05 3 1465.75

Karl Mattson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mandy Matzke 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Lou Maurice 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Pieter May 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brendan May 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Adam Mayotte 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Allen McAdams 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rob McAllister 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bob McBeath 1.00 1.00 0.61 2.61 3 1866.15

Heather McBurney 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bob McCall 0.36 1.00 1.36 2 972.40

Paul McCarthy (England) 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Paul McCarthy (Phillipines) 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Ian McClatchy 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Carrie McClelland 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Hayley McClelland 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sue McClelland 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mandy McClung 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John McConnochie 0.43 1.30 1.73 2 1236.95

Sean   McConnon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jessica McCracken 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Marina McCready 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Scott McCulloch 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sue McCullough 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

John McDonald 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brent McDonald 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Sally McDonald 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Mackenzie McDonald 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Nichole McDonald 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Kendall McDonald 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5 3575.00

Brian McDonnell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robin McDowell 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Susan McDowell 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 5005.00

Karl McEwan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robin McFee 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jerry McFetridge 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Karla McGee 0.36 1.00 0.36 1.72 3 1229.80

Scott McGee 1.00 0.36 0.61 0.36 2.33 4 1665.95

Dave McGee 1.00 0.36 1.00 0.61 0.36 3.33 5 2380.95



Lisa McGee 0.36 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.36 3.72 5 2659.80

Sean McGinnis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kat McGlynn 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Lee McGovern 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bill McGowan 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Andy McGowan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David McGreer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Greg McHale 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sharon McHale 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David McInerney 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Kevin McKague 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Jason McKay 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chip McKay 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Patricia McKenna 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 8 5720.00

Priscilla McKenney 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Ahab McKenzie 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andy McKenzie 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Todd McKibben 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Scott McKim 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Brent McKim 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Alex McLain 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Cristan McLain 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Vicki-Jane McLean 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Darcy McLean 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Pat McLellan 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Michael McLeod 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Simon McLeod 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jacob McLeod 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Betty McLeod 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

George McLeod 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Regan McLeod 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Lucas McLeod 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Wally McMillan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Vanessa McNeil 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Hayley McNeil 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Helena McVane 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave McWethy 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Lauren Meads 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andy Mears 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dan Mecklenburg 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Craig Medred 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lynn Meehan 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Kate Meemken 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Shane Melaugh 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

George Melder 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kevin Mellis 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 6.88 8 4919.20

Kim Menage 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrew Menezes 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Ben Menkens 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Ido Merfeld 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Carmen Merkel 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Leigh Merritt 1.00 0.36 0.36 1.72 3 1229.80

Cheryl Merritt 1.00 0.36 0.36 1.72 3 1229.80

Jason Merron 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeff Mettler 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Michael Meyers 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Blair Michel 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Laurie Mierke 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jamie Mihlbauer 0.79 0.79 1 564.85

Will Miles 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Melinda D. Miles 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Dirk Millar 1.30 1.00 2.30 2 1644.50

Keith Miller 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Karen Miller 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Amy Miller 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Norm Miller 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bob Miller 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Miller 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Thomas Miller 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stephen Miller 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Joe Millet 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Margo Millette 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.56 1.00 6.00 7 4290.00

Jonathan Mills 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Catricia Mills 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sam Milner 0.40 0.40 1 286.00

Ann Milton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chung Ming Ma 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Judith Minks 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kayla Mintz 0.05 0.19 0.24 2 171.60

Martin Misik 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Lucia Misikova 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Dan Mitchell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kara Mitchell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Heron Mitchell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David Mitchell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cameron Mitchell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sandra Mitchell 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Robert E. Mitchell Jr. 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Julie Mitravich 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Akihito Mizuno 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jon Moberg 0.05 0.05 1 35.75

Ian Mockett 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 0.44 3.88 5 2774.20

Gordon Moise 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Arnaud Mollaret 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeff Monkman 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Abby Montgomery 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Hawley Montgomery 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Carolyne Montgomery 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeff Montour 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Pia Montoya-Kuhl 0.40 0.44 0.84 2 600.60

Stephen Mooney 1.00 1.00 0.36 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.36 8 5262.40

Cliff Moore 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Adam Moore 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rodney Moore 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeff Moore 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lucas Moore 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gord Moore 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jordan Moore 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Torry Moore 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Janet Moore 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Luke Moran 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carter Morash 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Louise Moreau 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Shauna Morey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kevin Morgan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jonathan Morgan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alison (Ali) Morham 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.36 5.36 6 3832.40

Phil Moritz 0.43 1.30 1.73 2 1236.95

Blake Morris 0.13 0.13 1 92.95

Christopher Morris 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Edmund Morris 0.44 0.09 0.53 2 378.95

Wendy Morrison 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steve Morrison 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dan Morrison 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Jimmy Morton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Morton 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Ginger Moser 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Amanda Mouchet 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Philippe Mouchet 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Willard Moulton 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Bernard Moyersoen 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Kate Moylan 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Krista Mroz 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Lauren Muench 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Garnet Muething 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ron Muir 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Lauren Muir 1.00 0.19 1.19 2 850.85

Kristi Muller 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Ken Mulloy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eleanor Mulloy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dr. István Münch 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jason Murphy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Weronika  Murray 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Sarah Murray 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrew Murtagh 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ben Muse 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sam Muse 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Richard Muse 0.87 0.87 1 622.05

Leila Myers 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter Mygil 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Myles 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Fred Mynar 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tiera Naber 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kim Nadeau 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Joachim Nagel 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bernadette Nagle 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Michal (Mike) Najman 0.44 0.19 0.63 2 450.45

Jean-Francois Nantel 0.00 0.00 1 0.72

Joe Nardinger 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jordan Nash 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Colin Nash 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bryan Nash 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joseph Nash 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

David Nash 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Chris Near 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Petrie Neave 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Susie Needham 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Margot Neely 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Terry Neis 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 3.44 4 2459.60

Severin Nelson 0.79 0.79 1 564.85



Gregg Nelson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rolf Nelson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Heather Nelson 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Brandon Nelson 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Eric A. Nelson 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Mitch Nessan 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Erin Neufeld 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Andrew Newell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kerry Newell 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Mark Newman 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Josh Newransky 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sarah Newton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brock Nicholson 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

Maddie Nicholson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mallorie Nicholson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jennifer Nicholson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Henry Nickerson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Nickerson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Nickerson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eleanor Nielson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Shawna Nieraath 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bill Nighingale 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Madelon Nijhoff 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Harlan Nimmo 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Wei Ning 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Reinald Nohal 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Chris Nolan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Glenn Nolan 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.44 4 2459.60

Yvan Nolet 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris Norbury 0.30 0.30 1 214.50

Denise Norman 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Vanessa Norris 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cormac Norton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brett Norville 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Patrick Novak 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Elke Nowack 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wolfgang Nowak 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Peter Nowicki 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jan Nyboer 1.00 0.36 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 4.80 6 3432.00

Jessica Oakes 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Zoe Oakley 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Dan Oatley 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Joe O'Blenis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Melissa O'Brien 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris O'Brien 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dominic O'Brien 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Fred O'Brien 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Mary Obstfeld 0.44 1.00 1.00 2.44 3 1744.60

Alexis O'Connor 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Yoko Oda 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jason O'Daniel 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kathleen O'Daniel 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John O'Daniel 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 3.88 5 2774.20

Jen O'Donnell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Aaron James O'Donnell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rosie O'Donnell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jack Ogden 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Samuel Ogden Newton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Susan O'Halloran 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 5005.00

Miles Ohlrich 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kieran O'Kane 1.00 0.44 0.36 1.80 3 1287.00

Peter Oldham 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lauren Olding 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Terry Olexyn 0.44 1.00 1.00 0.57 3.01 4 2152.15

Karen Olito 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5 3575.00

Chris Olive 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gus Oliveira 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.19 7.63 9 5455.45

Erin Oliver-Beebe 0.44 0.44 1 314.60



Brad Olsen 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Gil Olson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris Olson 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Randy Olson 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Meaghan O'Meara 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Maureen O'Neil 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Onesi 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nick Onley 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Frits Oostdam 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Orban 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shane Orban 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Brendan O'Shannassy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Conor O'Sullivan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Scott Otterbacher 0.43 0.43 1 307.45

Sarah Ouellette 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Kim Outridge 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Keith Ovenden 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrew Owen 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Paul Pageau 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Eliza Pahl 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Dan Paleczny 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Suzanne Paleczny 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Calla Paleczny 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jake Paleczny 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.56 0.44 0.44 6.44 8 4604.60

Sandy Paley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kalin Pallett 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Ethan Palmer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

DB Palmer 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Liam Palmer 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Lawrence Pang 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bonnie Pankiw 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 0.44 3.88 5 2774.20

Karen Panzer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Christine Paradis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Genevieve Pare 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Loren Parfitt 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Melissa Park 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tony Park 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Chris Parker 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tom Parker 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Denny Parkhill 0.36 1.00 1.00 0.36 2.72 4 1944.80

Samuel Parmiter 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Richard Parrott 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Bruce Parry 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bill Parry 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

J.W. Gerard Parson 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Steve Parsons 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Janice Partington 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Katherine Patterson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shawn Patterson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Duncan Porky Paul 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andre Paul 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Morten Paulsen 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Brendon Payne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ben Peach 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anna Peacock 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.44 4 2459.60

Glen Pearson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Monica Pearson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shawna Peckham 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Martin Pedai 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Linda Pederson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Red Pedrick 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Erin Pehar 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Peirce 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alon Peled 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Louis Pelletier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joanie Pelletier 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5 3575.00

Dave Pelow 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Burton Penner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Brad Pennington 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 4.88 6 3489.20

Steve Peranteau 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Annemarie Perciasepe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jolaine Percival 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

William Perea 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Andres Perez 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gabriel Perez 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Simon Perks 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rivo Perm 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Perreault 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lucas Perron 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Leo Pershall 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Amy Peters 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David Peters 1.00 0.44 0.44 1.00 2.88 4 2059.20

Shaun Peterson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Merlin Peterson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Derek Peterson 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Melanie Peterson (Harrop) 0.44 1.00 1.00 2.44 3 1744.60

Kim Petherick 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Darlene Petit 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mervin Petit 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Louis Pettetier 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kerry Pettitt 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 4.88 6 3489.20

Robin Pettyfer 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Christian Pfendesack 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Hieu Pham 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Tyler Pham 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Emmy Phillips 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Megan Phillips 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Thane Phillips 1.30 0.36 1.66 2 1186.90

Neil Phillips 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Ross Phillips 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Tom Phillips 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Arno Pietersteiner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Evi Pietersteiner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rozanne Pilbeam 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stéphane Pilon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Scarlet Pimpernel 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Catherine Pinard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Luc Pinard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Susan Pinkney 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jason Pirtle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ian Pitchford 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nicole Pitkowsky 1.00 0.09 1.09 2 779.35

Steve Pizzey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ilze Plakane 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Rosemary Plaskett 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jamie Playfair 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tracy Plourde 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Gaetan Plourde 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 12.19 13 8715.85

Seth Plunkett 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Kyle Plutchak 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

Evgeny Pochaev 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ronny Pohl 1.00 0.44 0.57 2.01 3 1437.15

Eddie Polawski 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Oliver Pollard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bogdan Pop 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Gary Postle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Potvin 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Patrick Poulin 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Therese Powell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carter Powis 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Darlene Prager 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Laurie Prange 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Chris Prater 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

David Price 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rod Price 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ben Price 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Peter Price 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Liam Price 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Thom Prichard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David Priddis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chris Prince 0.05 0.44 0.49 2 350.35

George Privett 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Procter 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mirko Prüfer 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.44 4 2459.60

Stephanie Pruner 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Tali Pukier 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Adam Pukier 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mattias Purdon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michelle Purdue 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Scott Puskus 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mark Puttey 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kaydi Pyette 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Qualls 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Anne Quemere 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Christine Quenneville 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Derek Quigley 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Hanne Raab 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Katja Rademacher 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ann Raiho 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Ramalho 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Alix Ramey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Al Ramey 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Terry Ramin 0.44 1.00 0.36 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.80 7 4147.00

Brooke Ramsay 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Karla Ramsay 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Steve Ramsay 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.56 1.00 5.56 6 3975.40

Michele Ramsey 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Jessica Rando 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Linda Rapp 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 11.00 11 7865.00

Riinu Rätsep 0.44 0.44 1 314.60



Suneil Raval 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave Rawlings 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jeff Raymond 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Christopher Read 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave Read 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stephen Rebeiro 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Martin Rebele 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Adam Redmayne-Titley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Simon Reed 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anthony Reid 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Kelly Reid 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Steve Reifenstuhl 1.30 1.30 0.61 3.21 3 2295.15

Mart Reimann 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Terice Reimer-Clarke 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Martin Reinberg 0.19 0.44 0.63 2 450.45

Ann M. Reitzer-Smith 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

William Reitzer-Smith 0.44 1.00 1.00 2.44 3 1744.60

Carolyn Relf 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 6.88 8 4919.20

Ryan Remington 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

James Rendall 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Hannah Render 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Rendon 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Evan Renwick 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Paul Repak 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Turner Resor 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Scott Reynolds 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jessica Reynolds 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Wendy Riach 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Sylvia Riak 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lynn Rice-Rideout 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 0.44 0.44 15.20 18 10868.00

Colleen Richards 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Diane Richards 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

John Richardson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Caleb Richardson 0.57 0.44 1.01 2 722.15



Sylvia Rickard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dirk Rieken 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Paul Rigby 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shane Ringham 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Roland Ring-Jarvi 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bertus Rinke 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Chantelle Rivest 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Cheryl Rivest 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 7.32 9 5233.80

Kristi Rivison 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brendan Rivison 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Zachary Rix 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Matthew Rix 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Charlie Robb 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Mark Roberts 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

John Roberts 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Patricia (Trisha) Robertson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Ralph Robertson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lisa Robertson 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 5.32 7 3803.80

Sid Robinson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kymm Robinson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ragnar Robinson 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Aleisha Rocheleau 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Rodinger 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Heinz Rodinger 0.57 0.44 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 0.44 0.44 0.05 0.44 10.26 15 7335.90

Graham Roe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Haas Roger 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Guy Rogers 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jason Rogers 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Maralyn Rogers 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 6.44 7 4604.60

Lisa Rok 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mendy Rokosch 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Stu Roleston 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Katie Romansky 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Ronayne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Marie Ronayne 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jacqueline Ronson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Guy Rook 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Brad Roosma 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robin Roots 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeurgen Rose 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Janice Rose 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave Ross 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Donna Ross 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Liam Ross 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ruthann Ross 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrew Ross 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Francis Ross 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Susanne Ross 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robert (Bob) Ross 1.00 0.44 1.00 0.44 0.44 3.32 5 2373.80

Glennon J. Rost 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Miriam Roth 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Martin Rother 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Corey Roussell 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Daniel Routier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Judson Rowse 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Louis-Phillippe Roy 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Francis Roy 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Carl Rumscheidt 1.00 0.44 1.00 2.44 3 1744.60

Tarra Runka 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Geoff Rushant 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

William Russell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jon Russell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tory Russell 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Ken Russo 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Bob Rust 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

D'Arcy Ryan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stephanie Ryan 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Nigel Ryce 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Joanna Sadowski 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Seijo Saito 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Yasuyuki Saito 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Harunaga Sakamoto 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Salathe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jean Salathé 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jon Salmon 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jim Salter 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Stephen Samoyloff 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

James Samuels 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steve Sandahl 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Vibe Sandberg 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kit Sanger 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Doug Sanvik 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Ricardo Sarango 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Sargent 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Miyuki Sato 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jean-Guy Sauriol 0.44 0.36 0.36 1.00 2.16 4 1544.40

Clint Sauter 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Paul Savidge 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Craig Sawyer 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Emmelaine Sawyer 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sienna Schaay 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Justin Schaay 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeremy Schader 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Noreen Schaefer 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 11.32 13 8093.80

Matt Schenck 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Jody Schick 0.30 0.30 1 214.50

Thomas Schillig 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Bruce Schindler 1.30 1.00 2.30 2 1644.50

Ginette Schirrmeister 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Megan Schleck 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dr. Wolfram Schleicher (Charlie) 0.44 0.44 1.00 0.44 1.00 3.32 5 2373.80

Michael Schlimmer 0.44 0.44 1 314.60



Ben Schlimmer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kim Schlosser 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Beth Schluter 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Emily Schmidt 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wade Schmidt 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Carl Schoch 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Miriam Schoenweiss 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Horst Schoenweiss 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Ingabritt Scholven 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Hannes Schraft 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Erin Schultz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sandra Schuschkleb 0.44 1.00 0.44 1.88 3 1344.20

Stewart Scott 0.36 0.44 0.80 2 572.00

Maika Scott 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Billy Scott 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Richard Scott 0.44 1.00 0.36 1.80 3 1287.00

Iain Seal 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Don Searle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Searson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ralph Seed 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gary Seed 0.89 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.89 7 4926.35

Larry Seethaler 1.30 1.30 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 18.60 18 13299.00

Mark Seiling 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jurjis Seleznous 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Yuriys Seleznovs 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

David Sendy 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Leivo Sepp 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Sereny 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Richard Seto 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Carlos Settle 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Dave Sevdy 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6 4290.00

Andy Sewap 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Clay Sewap 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Sauny Sewell 0.44 0.44 1 314.60



James Sha Oulle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Shakespeare 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Judy Shandler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

James Shaoulle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rob Sharp 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Brianna Sharpe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wendy Shaw 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Penny Sheardown 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

David Shedd 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Meg Sheepway 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Christopher Shelton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eric Shen 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

Diane Shepherd 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Graham Sheward 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wes Sheward 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Luke Shier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ron Shilon 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Crystal Shimoon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joshua Shockley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Terry Shortt 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steven Shorty 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Stephanie Siaris 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

William Siersdorfer 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 3.88 5 2774.20

Ronny Silze 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ivars Simanis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Raghava Simha 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tom Simmat 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Andrew Simpson 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Jack Simpson 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Peter Sinclair 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Cheryl Sinclair 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lisa Singleton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sandy Sippola 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Dave Skoglund 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Karl Skomp 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Lucy Skuba 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Matthew Skuse 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Thomas Slagle 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Maggi Slassor 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Stephanie Sleen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

James Slocum 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Laura Sly 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

John Small 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Robert Smallwood 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Jody Smallwood 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

William Smethurst 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cliff Smirl 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jon Smirl 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jimmy Smith 0.14 0.14 1 100.10

Gillian Smith 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Stu Smith 0.87 0.87 1 622.05

Eyvi Smith 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robin Smith 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steve Smith 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Geeb Smith 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brian Smith 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Josh Smith 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rob Smith 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sue Smith 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Matthew Smith 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Tim Smith 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

George Smitheram 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tran Smyth 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Soderstrom 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Francis Soenen 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 7.44 8 5319.60

Daniel Solie 1.30 0.00 1.00 2.30 3 1645.22

Susan Sommer 0.40 0.40 1 286.00

Mark Sommerfeld 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60



Xiaofei (Fei) Song-Bauld 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brian Soo 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rick Soparlo 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Oleg Sorokin 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Ron Sorokin 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kazuyuiki Souma 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark Souminen 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Justin Speake 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Andrew Speechley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alex Spinks 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Robert Spinks 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 7.44 8 5319.60

Etienne Spooner 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Brad Spooner 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Keith Spoor 0.13 0.13 1 92.95

Chris Spoor 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.44 5 3174.60

Kassie Springhoff 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Chris St. Jack 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John St. Louis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andy St. Pierre 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jerome St. Pierre 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeremy St. Pierre 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mik Staeck 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Cameron Stafford 0.75 0.75 1 536.25

Richard Stagg 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kevin Stalheim 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tia Staller 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Audrey Standish 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mark Stanton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bill Stanzeleit 1.00 1.00 0.89 0.44 3.33 4 2380.95

Erin Staples 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Robert Staples 1.30 0.44 1.74 2 1244.10

Daniel Staudigel 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gillian Staveley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeremy Staveley 0.19 1.00 1.19 2 850.85



Andris Stavro 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Noreen Stecyk 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Katie Stein Sather 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.44 4 2459.60

Andrew Stephen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mark Stephen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jim Stephen 0.36 1.00 1.00 0.36 2.72 4 1944.80

Karin Stephens 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Richard Steppe 1.00 0.36 1.00 1.00 3.36 4 2402.40

Tom Stepper 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Pam Stevenson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Katherine Stewart 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alec Stewart 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Hugh Stewart 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Bill Stewart 1.30 0.44 1.74 2 1244.10

Mike Stewart 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Billy Still 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Emma Stinson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Grady Stobbs 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sean Stoesz 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Klas Axel Stolpe 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Brad Stone 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tammy Stoneman 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Randy Stout 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Teresa Stout 0.44 1.00 1.00 2.44 3 1744.60

Adam Strand 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mel Strauch 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ken Streb 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lynn Streeter 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Nigel Strickland 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Crispin Studer 0.56 1.00 0.44 0.44 2.44 4 1744.60

Matthew Sturm 0.74 0.74 1 529.10

Lukas Stutzer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Louis Sucker 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Arthur Sucker 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60



Grant Sullivan 0.44 0.36 0.80 2 572.00

Marty Sullivan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter Sullivan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Donald Sundquist 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5 3575.00

Mark Suominen 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alex Surrey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dougie Sutherland 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Graham Sutherland 1.00 0.36 0.61 1.00 1.00 3.97 5 2838.55

Troy Suzuki 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Tereza Svetlikova 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Chris Swan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lisa Swanson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brook Swanson 0.61 1.00 1.61 2 1151.15

Faye Swerhun 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6 4290.00

Jonnie Swift 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Owen Swiney 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Dylan Switzer 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Alicia Sword 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jody Sydney 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Clint Sykes 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dr. Kristóf Szám 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stephen Tait 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Kenji Tajima 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

Tomohisa Takai 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Yuichi Takasaka 1.00 0.61 1.61 2 1151.15

Kei Takayama 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Minoru Tanaka 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tom Tarnowski 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gayle Taylor 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Laragh Taylor 0.75 0.75 1 536.25

Heather Taylor 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Taylor 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave Taylor 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Randy Taylor 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60



Martha Taylor 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Vern Tejas 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Eva Temmerman 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wim Temmerman 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Jim Terrell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andrea Tetreault 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Linda Tetsmann 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Thomas Tetz 0.30 0.30 1 214.50

Deb Tetz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Darryl Tetz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ander Thebaud 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ron Theunissen 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Ema Theunissen 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Claude Thiverge 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cory Thole 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3 2145.00

David Thom 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Christopher Thomas 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Alun Thomas 1.00 1.00 0.44 2.44 3 1744.60

Frank Thompson 0.00 0.00 1 0.72

Karen Thompson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Matt Thompson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ben Thompson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Matt Thompson (Kimberley BC) 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Olly Thomson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sheryl Thomson 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Dave Thomson 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Jessie Thomson-Gladish 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Chris Thornhill 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Stuart  Thornhill 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Meg Thornton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Thornton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shaun David Thrower 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6 4290.00

Jane Tibbetts 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cathy Tibbetts 1.30 0.36 1.66 2 1186.90



Greg Tibbetts 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 8.88 10 6349.20

Jeb Timm 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Hank Timm 1.30 1.30 1.00 1.00 4.60 4 3289.00

Frank Timmermans 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Mary-Louise Timmermans 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Jason Tinsley 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Mary Tipton 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kate Titterington 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

Bruce Todd 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Carol Todd-Skuce 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Michelle Toews 0.00 0.00 1 0.72

Marc Tohir 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Bill Tomlinson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeff Tomlinson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Tomlinson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Andy Toms 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kurt Toms 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kaori Torigai 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Anne-Marie Totah-Reichman 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

James Tousignant 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Mike Townsend 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

David Townsend 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David Tracz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jenny Trapnell 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Dave Treasure 0.79 0.79 1 564.85

Liz Trenam 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Richard Trevaskis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Scottie Trevino 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mike Tribes 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alex Trousdale 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

George True 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Trump 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jerome Truran 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jaclyn Trybowski 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Bart Tsannie 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jamie Tsannie 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bill Tsannie 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Tssessaze 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Charlie Tssessaze 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Andy Tubbs 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Andrew Tucker 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

David Tucker 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Georgia Turcot 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Lauren Turcot 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Daniel Turgeon 0.30 0.30 1 214.50

Jonanthan Turley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Fred Turley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ruth Turnell 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ginger Turner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michele Turner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Turner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Pat Turner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lorraine Turturro 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shannon Turvey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Matti Tuul 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Aliye Tuzlak 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sarah Tyers 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tomohiro Uemura 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gary Ulrich 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Stephen Ulrich 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Mina Umehara 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Naomi Umphrey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Zachary Unger 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

James Unsworth 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Callum Urquhart 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Daniel Utting 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Natalie Vachon 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Boris Valev 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60



Shari Valja 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Melissa Väljä 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Roy Vallinga 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Dustyn Van Bibber 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Joshua Van Bibber 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Tony Van Buuren 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Peter Van Den Berg 0.44 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 4.32 6 3088.80

Katrien Van den Branden 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sierra Van Der Meer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jean Van Eeden 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Adrie van Eersel 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Devin Van Elburg 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Ilse Van Hove 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Sydney Van Loon 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Tim Van Nest Jr 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tim Van Nest Sr 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Steve Van Vlaenderen 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sam Vander Merwe 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Andre J. Vandermeer 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Mike Vandevelde 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Edgar Vaneer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gregory Vanhoonacker 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jake VanLue 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Natasia Varieur 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Mike Varieur 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Steve Varieur 1.30 1.00 0.44 2.74 3 1959.10

Debra Veal 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jon Vermilyea 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Ashely Vermilyea (Carey) 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Hugo Vernhout 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Richard Verreydt 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Adam Verrier 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Milan Verstraete 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Danny Veys 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 5.88 7 4204.20



Christopher Vickers 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Naegelin Victor 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Anne-Christelle (Kiki) Vidal 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Dianne Villeseche 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Fiona Vincent 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bob Vincent 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Jane Vincent 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Mike Vincent 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Heidi Virtanen 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 3.44 4 2459.60

Keith Vis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Eileen Visser 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Amamda Vizi 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Duane Vogelsmeier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Matt Vogelsmeier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Patrick Von weigen 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Erik Vos 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Dan Voss 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lee Vue 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Geoffrey Wade 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sandra Wade 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave Wade 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Pascal Waeyaert 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Raymond Wagner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Richard Wagner 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michelle Wagner 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 0.44 1.00 5.88 7 4204.20

Matt Wakeling 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Art Walker-Jones 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Wallace 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Justin Wallace 1.00 0.36 1.00 2.36 3 1687.40

Steve Wallick 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sarah Wallis 1.00 0.79 1.79 2 1279.85

Ken Wallis 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Randy Walls 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jess Walsh 0.44 0.44 1 314.60



Doug Wansbrough 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Laura Wansbrough 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Art Ward 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Tara Wardle 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rob Warner 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Ryan Warner 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Meagan Warnock 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Loraine Warnock 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Linsey Warren 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Natalie Warren 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shawn Warren 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jesse Warwa 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nathan Wasylewski 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sarah M Waterman 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Stephen Waterreus 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Marcus Waterreus 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sarah Waters 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Geoff Waters 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Richard Waters 0.61 1.00 1.61 2 1151.15

Jamie Watson 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Tim Watson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kelley J Watson 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5 3575.00

Malcolm Wayne 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Stormy Weathers 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mary Weaver 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cayley Webber 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Alisa Webber 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Markus Weber 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dieter Weber 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Logan Weber 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Christoph Weber 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 1.00 0.19 4.63 6 3310.45

Sean Wedge 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

John Weed 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Kate Weeks 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Ian Weir 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cara Weirmier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Mike Weirmier 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jeff Weiss 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

John Welch 0.79 0.79 1 564.85

Malte Weller 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

James Wells 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Chris Wenger 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ferdi Wenger 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Terry Wescott 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5 3575.00

Gloria Wesley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Scott Westberg 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sabrina Westra 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Joost Wevers 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Peter Whaley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Paul Wheeler 1.30 1.30 2.60 2 1859.00

Esther Wheeler 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 5.44 6 3889.60

Shannon Whelan 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Jonathan Whelan 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bruce White 0.57 0.57 1 407.55

Graham White 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tanya White 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Nadia White 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lyndon White 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brian Whiteford 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Gene Whiting 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Geoff Whitlock 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Scott Whitmore 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lee Whitten 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Ben Widdowson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Darrell Wiebe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Darren Wiebe 1.00 0.05 1.05 2 750.75

Darwin Wiebe 1.00 0.44 1.44 2 1029.60

Alex Wiggins 0.44 0.44 1 314.60



Ingrid Wilcox 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.44 1.00 17.44 18 12469.60

Gorgan Wildberger 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Brad Wilde 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Caleb Wiles 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Sarah Wiley 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Brendan Wilkinson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Meghann-Leigh Willard 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Cayley Willcox 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

David Williams 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Tyler Williams 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Brent Williams 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Robbie Williams 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Edward Williams 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Scott Williams 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Darran Williams 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.19 3.19 4 2280.85

Jeff Willis 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Sean G. Willis 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jon Willis 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Gerry Willomitzer 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jay Wills 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Barbara Willson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Fredrick Wilson 0.30 0.30 1 214.50

Sarah Wilson 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Liz Winn 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Bill Winslow 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Winstanley 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Tim Wintoniw 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ashley Wise 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Veronica Wisniewski 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4 2860.00

Al Wissinger 0.61 0.61 1 436.15

Robert Withers 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Marcella Wlochal 0.79 0.79 1 564.85

Lorraine Wolfe 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dan Wolfrom 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Norbert Wolverine 1.00 0.36 1.00 2.36 3 1687.40

Thomas Wood 0.36 0.36 1 257.40

Alison Wood 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Eddie Wood 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Briana Wood 0.44 1.00 1.44 2 1029.60

Jeremy Woodall 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Wallace Woodbury 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Angus Woods 0.44 0.44 0.88 2 629.20

Carol Woodworth 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Adam Woolfrey 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Scott Worthington 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Graham Wriggler 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Geoff Wright 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Callum Wright 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Josh Wright 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jenny Wright 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Claire Wright 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Emily Wright 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Benjamin Wright 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tom Wyers 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Atif Yaqoop 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Shane Yarborough 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lionel  Yarmon 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Julian Yates 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Michael Yee 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

Holley Yorston 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Ginette Young 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Simon Young 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Jan Young 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Lori Young 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Dave Younger 0.19 0.19 1 135.85

Stephanie Yuill 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Luigi Zanasi 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Danny Zanbilowicz 1.00 1.00 1 715.00



Darin Zandee 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Stacie Zaychuk 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Carling Zeeman 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Karen Zelch 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Tom Zidek 1.30 1.30 1 929.50

David Zietsma 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Craig Zimmer 0.44 0.44 1 314.60

Peter Zimmerman 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Zoe Zimmerman 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Robert Zimmerman 1.30 1.00 1.00 3.30 3 2359.50

Jessica Zimny 1.00 0.36 1.36 2 972.40

Sonny Zlotnik 1.00 1.00 2.00 2 1430.00

Aaron Zon 1.00 1.00 1 715.00

Rachelle Zral 1.00 1.00 0.44 0.44 2.88 4 2059.20

Ellen Zyla 1.00 1.00 1 715.00


